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Director, Technical Services 
Ekstrom Library 
University of Louisville 
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Dr. Annabel K. Stephens 
Associate Professor Emerita 
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Librarian 
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Assistant Professor – Image Librarian 
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SELA State Representatives 

 
Alabama:  
Margie Calhoun 
Main Library Manager 
Mobile Public Library 
701 Government Street 
Mobile, AL 36609 
mcalhoun@mplonline.org 
 
Arkansas:  
Crystal Gates 
William F. Laman Public Lib. Sys. 
2801 Orange St. 
North Little Rock, AR 72114 
 crystal.gates@lamanlibrary.org  
 
Florida:  
Vicki L. Gregory 
Professor, School of Information 
Univ. of South Florida 
4202 E. Fowler Ave. 
Tampa, FL  33620 
vlgtampa@aol.com 
 
Georgia:  
Rita J. Spisak 
Librarian – Library 
Instruction/Marketing 
Horace W. Sturgis Library 
Kennesaw State University 
385 Cobb Ave. NW 
MD 1701 
Kennesaw, GA  30144 
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Cindy Cline 
Librarian, Cataloging and Database 
Integrity 

401 M I King Library 
University of Kentucky Libraries 
Lexington, KY  40506 
cdcline@uky.edu 
 
Louisiana: 
Haley Johnson 
Head of Government Information 
Nicholls State University 
Ellender Memorial Library 
PO Box 2028 
Thibodaux, LA,  70310 
Hayley.johnson@nicholls.edu 
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Melissa Dennis 
Outreach & Instruction Librarian 
University of Mississippi Libraries 
1 Library Loop 
University, MS 38677 
mdennis@olemiss.edu 
 
North Carolina:  
Wanda Kay Brown 
Director of Library Services 
C. G. O’Kelly Library (227) 
Winston-Salem State University 
601 S. Martin Luther King Dr. 
Winston Salem, NC 27110 
brownwa@wssu.edu  
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Director 
Anderson Co. Library 
300 N. McDuffie St. 
Anderson, SC  29621 
fline@andersonlibrary.org 
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Sue Knoche 
Medical Library Asst., 
Cataloging/Serials/Acquisitions 
ETSU Quillen College of Medicine 
Library 
Box 70693 
Johnson City, TN  37614 
knoches@mail.etsu.edu 
 
Virginia:  
Kathy Bradshaw 
Asst. Univ. Librarian for Org. Dev. 
VCU Libraries 
Virginia Commonwealth Univ. 
901 Park Ave. 
PO Box 842033 
Richmond, VA  23284-2003 
akbradshaw@vcu.edu  
 
West Virginia:  
Breana Brown 
Cabell County Public Library 
455 9th Street 
Huntington, WV  25701  
breanna.bowen@cabell.lib.wv.us 
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